The PD130 is a single channel microprocessor based
detector designed specifically for parking and vehicle
access control application. The PD130 has been
designed using the most up-to-date technology in
order to meet the requirements of diverse applications
with a wide range of configurable options available.
The primary function of the detector is to detect
vehicle presence by means of an inductance change

10 Presence Relay Normally Closed contact
11 Pulse Relay Normally Closed contact
ORDERING INFORMATION
301FT0101 PD132D Nortech 240 VAC
301FT0122 PD134D Nortech 12-24v AC/DC
301FT0175 PD134D Operate Delay
0 - 1 - 2 - 4 sec
12-24v AC/DC
301FT0041 1 metre flying lead option
CTR 119090 11 pin Relay Base option
TECHNICAL DATA - PD130
PD130 SINGLE CHANNEL VEHICLE DETECTOR
PD130 dsw.doc